Individual Best Times (All Time)

Menna Shirras - (926942) - Preston Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.32
1:21.27
1:39.56
1:42.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.32
1:21.27
1:39.56

1:42.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

328
294
160

145

WA Pts

328
294
160
145

Round

H
H

Round

H
H
.
.

Date

08/07/17
03/12/16
06/12/14

11/05/14

Date

08/07/17
03/12/16
06/12/14
11/05/14

Meet
Preston Club Championships 2017
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Swim Wales North Sub Regionals

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet

Meet
Preston Club Championships 2017
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Swim Wales North Sub Regionals

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet

Venue

Preston
Darwen
Llandudno

Llandudno

Venue

Preston
Darwen
Llandudno

Llandudno

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Preston 4
Preston 3
Nofio Bangor 4
Nofio Bangor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Preston 4
Preston 3
Nofio Bangor 4
Nofio Bangor 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



