## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Menna Shirras - (926942) - Preston Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.32	328	Н	08/07/17	Preston Club Championships 2017	Preston	Preston	4
1:21.27	294	Н	03/12/16	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Preston	3
1:39.56	160	F	06/12/14	Swim Wales North Sub Regionals	Llandudno	Nofio Bangor	4
1:42.87	145	F	11/05/14	Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet	Llandudno	Nofio Bangor	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.32	328	Н	08/07/17	Preston Club Championships 2017	Preston	Preston	4
1:21.27	294	Н	03/12/16	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Preston	3
1:39.56	160	F	06/12/14	Swim Wales North Sub Regionals	Llandudno	Nofio Bangor	4
1:42.87	145	F	11/05/14	Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet	Llandudno	Nofio Bangor	4

Page 1/1